
Sabert’s new patented fully recyclable paper cutlery range 
has a smooth feel and delivers a pleasant mouth sensation. 

The design is stylish, strong and robust, 
Excellent perfomance with both hot and chilled food.

P a p e r  C o l l e c t i o n

PAPER CUTLERY A NEW INNOVATION ON THE MARKET

NEW



VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND FIND THE PERFECT PACKAGING ADAPTED TO YOUR NEEDS!

Sabert Corporation Europe Rue de l’Industrie 4, 1400 Nivelles (Belgium)        

» A question ? Please contact your local sales representative or send us an email at info@sabert.eu

ASK US FOR FREE SAMPLES ! 

SUSTAINABLE WITH EXCELLENT 
PERFORMANCE

RECYCLABLE

FUNCTIONAL

LinkedInwww.sabert.eu

SUSTAINABLE

ROBUST

-4° +85°

PATENDED

Please contact your local sales 
representative or fill in request 

form on our website

Fork

Knife

Spoon

Coffee spoon

PAP3510

PAP3511

PAP3512

PAP3513

17CM

13CM

20X50p.

17CM

17CM

20X50p.

20X50p.

20X50p.

DESCRIPTION CODE DIMENSIONS (L X H) CASE QUANTITY 

1
» Smooth feel and pleasant mouth

sensation
» Stylish
» Strong and robust
» Performing well with stiffness and

cut quality
» Can be used with hot or cold foods

A GREAT PERFORMANCE

2
» Made from paper from sustainable

forestry and with FSC® accreditations
» Fully recyclable in the paper

waste stream

A SUSTAINABLE PRODUCT

Available 
09/22 !


