









**ROBUST** 

















## A GREAT PERFORMANCE

- » Smooth feel and pleasant mouth sensation
- » Stylish
- » Strong and robust
- » Performing well with stiffness and cut quality
- » Can be used with hot or cold foods

## A SUSTAINABLE PRODUCT

- » Made from paper from sustainable forestry and with FSC® accreditations
- » Fully recyclable in the paper waste stream

## **ASK US FOR FREE SAMPLES!**



DESCRIPTION	CODE	DIMENSIONS (L X H)	CASE QUANTITY
Fork	PAP3510	17CM	20X50p.
Knife	PAP3511	17CM	20X50p.
Spoon	PAP3512	17CM	20X50p.
Coffee spoon	PAP3513	13CM	20X50p. Available 09/22!

## VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND FIND THE PERFECT PACKAGING ADAPTED TO YOUR NEEDS!

» A question? Please contact your local sales representative or send us an email at info@sabert.eu

